29/07/2025, 11:32

Kenton County Real Estate Tax Bill

Name : POWELL CHARLES D &
Property Location : 509 33RD ST W
Account

Bill Number: 2024 009513

State : 0.109000
County : 0.125000
Covington School: 0.925000
Co-op Extension_: 0.011000
Health : 0.023000
Library : 0.103000
PDS : 0.019000
911 Fee LDR____ :

<BACK

96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000
96,000

96,000

104.64

120.00

888.00

10.56

22.08

98.88

18.24

70.00

Mail Address:
509 W 33RD ST

COVINGTON KY 41015

Discount

Face Amount___
5% Penalty
10% Penalty:

Shrf Add On&Fee :
Sheriff Comm:
Interest

Clerk 10% Commé&Fee:
Atty 20% Comm&Fee:
Advertising Fees:
Distraint Fees__:
Service Notice__:
Omitted Penalty_:

Omitted Interest_:

Amount due as of Payoff Date

Payoff Date :

KCOR

KENTON COUNTY
ONLINE RECORDS

PIDN: 056-14-01-005.00

Parcel description / Exemption:

GREEN PHIL E BLK 4 W 35'0OF LOT 28

25.24
1,332.40
63.11

126.24

0.00

0.00

0.00 0000

CALC PAYOFF

To calculate a different payoff, enter the desired payoff date, then click CALC PAYOFF.

If Paid By:

OoTC

Paid Date:

Payment Amount:
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